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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate I Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Richard E Wilborn

Filing Report Address: 1504 Heritage Pl

Address2:

City: McPherson Zip: 67460 County: McPherson

Home Phone: (620) 241-4623 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 73

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 i TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 FTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 j CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

; (Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$4,050.00

$12,503.381

$16,553.38

$0.00

$16,553.38

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 2:15:29 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Philip C Darrah Treasurer
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Richard E Wilborn

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

CIGNA HOLDING
COMPANY
701 PENNSYLVANIA
AVENUE NW
SUITE 720
WASHINGTON DC 20004

EVERGY EMPLOYEE
POWER PAC
PO BOX 889
TOPEKA KS 66601

THE CITIZENS STATE
BANK
223 N MAIN
PO BOX 1266
MCPHERSON KS 67460

FREESTATE PAC
PO BOX 541
BELLEVILLE KS 66935

KANSAS BEER
WHOLESALERS
ASSOCIATION PAC
100SE9THST
STE 100
TOPEKA KS 66612-1213

KANSAS INSURANCE
AGENTS PAC
815SWTOPEKABLVD
TOPEKA KS 66612

THE KANSAS REALTORS
PAC
3644 SW BURLINGGAME
RD
TOPEKA KS 66611

KANSAS WINE &
SPIRITS WHOLESA;ERS
PAC
212SW8THAVE
STE 202
TOPEKA KS 66603

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$200.00

$500.00

$3.38

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00



10/17/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

PHIL RUFFIN
PO BOX 17087
WICHITA KS 67217

WICHITA REGIONAL
CHAMBER PAC
350 WEST DOUGLAS
AVENUE
WICHITA KS 67202

LEADINGAGE KANSAS
217SE8THAVE
STE 1425
TOPEKA KS 66603

PACE-0-MATIC KANSAS
PAC
3450 CORPORATE WAY
DULUTH GA 30096

T-MOBILE
12920 SE 35TH STREET
BELLEVUE WA 98006-
1350

HF SINCLAIR PAC
2828 N HARDWOOD ST
DALLAS TX 75201

KANSAS CONTRACTORS
ASSOCIATION PAC
800 SW JACKSON ST #100
TOPEKA KS 66612

KANSAS HEALTH CARE
ASSOCIATION PAC
1100 SW GAGE BLVD
TOPEKA KS 66604-1761

RECOVER-CARE
HEALTHCARE
2420 KNAPP ST
SECOND FLOOR
BROOKLYN NY 11235

SUNFLOWER
REDEVELOPMENT LLC
2600 GRAND BLVD
SUITE 700
KANSAS CITY MO 64108

KANSAS AUTOMOBILE
DEALERS PAC
731 SOUTH KANSAS
AVENUE
TOPEKA KS 66603-3807

KANSAS MEDICAL
SOCIETY PAC
623SW10THAVE
TOPEKA KS 66612-1627

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

CASINO $500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00]



10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/23/24

09/13/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

08/26/24

08/07/24

08/07/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

KANSAS RESTAURANT
& HOSPITALITY
ASSOCIATION PAC
3500 N ROCK RD
BLDG 1300
WICHITA ICS 67226

THE WILLIAMS
COMPANIES INC
PO BOX 21218
TULSA OK 74121-1218

WALMART INC
702 SW8TH STREET
BENTONVILLE AR
72716

KANSAS BANKERS
ASSOCIATION PAC
PO BOX 4407
TOPEKA KS 66604

KANSAS FARM BUREAU
VOTE FBF FUND
2627 KFB PLAZA
MANHATTAN KS 66502

ASSOCIATED GENERAL
CONTRACTORS OF
KANSAS
765 E SECOND STREET
NORTH
WICHITA KS 67202

KANSAS BEVERAGE
ASSOCIATION PAC
5845 SW 29TH STREET
TOPEKA KS 66614

T-MOBILE
12920 SE 35TH STREET
BELLEVUE WA 98006-
1350

COMMERCE BANK
1000 WALNUT
KANSAS CITY MO 64106

WILLIAM DARRAH
125 N MARKET ST
WICHITA KS 67202

HLL ANN WARD
3104 N FORREST LAKES
ST
WICHITA KS 67206-1907

KANSAS OPTOMETRIC
PAC
532SWVANBURENST

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

OIL & GAS

FINANCE

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



07/30/24

STE 100
TOPEKA KS 66603
TODD MICHAEL
WOLTERS
3104NFORRESTLAKES
ST
WICHITA KS 67205

Check LANDSCAPING $500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$12503.38

$0
$0
$0

$12503.38
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