Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Richard E Wilborn

Filing Report Address: 1504 Heritage PI

Address2:

City: McPherson Zip: 67460 County: McPherson Home Phone: (620) 241-4623 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 73

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

\$4,050.00 **1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD** \$12,503.38 **2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS** (Schedule A) view/print (Add Lines 1 and 2) \$16.553.38 **3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD** \$0.00 (Schedule C) view/print 4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS \$16,553.38 5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) \$0.00 (Schedule B) view/print 6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS \$0.00 (Schedule D) view/print

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 2:15:29 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Philip C Darrah Treasurer

Print this form or Go Back

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Richard E Wilborn

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/24/24	CIGNA HOLDING COMPANY 701 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE NW SUITE 720 WASHINGTON DC 20004	Check		\$200.00
10/24/24	EVERGY EMPLOYEE POWER PAC PO BOX 889 TOPEKA KS 66601	Check		\$500.00
10/18/24	THE CITIZENS STATE BANK 223 N MAIN PO BOX 1266 MCPHERSON KS 67460	E Funds		\$3.38
10/17/24	FREESTATE PAC PO BOX 541 BELLEVILLE KS 66935	Check		\$500.00
10/17/24	KANSAS BEER WHOLESALERS ASSOCIATION PAC 100 SE 9TH ST STE 100 TOPEKA KS 66612-1213	Check		\$500.00
10/17/24	KANSAS INSURANCE AGENTS PAC 815 SW TOPEKA BLVD TOPEKA KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
10/17/24	THE KANSAS REALTORS PAC 3644 SW BURLINGGAME RD TOPEKA KS 66611			\$500.00
10/17/24	KANSAS WINE & SPIRITS WHOLESA;ERS PAC 212 SW 8TH AVE STE 202 TOPEKA KS 66603	Check		\$200.00

0/17/24	PHIL RUFFIN PO BOX 17087 WICHITA KS 67217	Check	CASINO	\$500.00
0/17/24	WICHITA REGIONAL CHAMBER PAC 350 WEST DOUGLAS AVENUE WICHITA KS 67202	Check		\$500.00
10/15/24	LEADINGAGE KANSAS 217 SE 8TH AVE STE 1425 TOPEKA KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
10/15/24	PACE-O-MATIC KANSAS PAC 3450 CORPORATE WAY DULUTH GA 30096	Check		\$500.00
10/15/24	T-MOBILE 12920 SE 35TH STREET BELLEVUE WA 98006- 1350	Check		\$250.00
10/08/24	HF SINCLAIR PAC 2828 N HARDWOOD ST DALLAS TX 75201	Check		\$500.00
10/08/24	KANSAS CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION PAC 800 SW JACKSON ST #100 TOPEKA KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/08/24	KANSAS HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION PAC 1100 SW GAGE BLVD TOPEKA KS 66604-1761	Check		\$500.00
10/08/24	RECOVER-CARE HEALTHCARE 2420 KNAPP ST SECOND FLOOR BROOKLYN NY 11235	Check		\$250.00
10/08/24	SUNFLOWER REDEVELOPMENT LLC 2600 GRAND BLVD SUITE 700 KANSAS CITY MO 64108	Check		\$250.00
10/01/24	KANSAS AUTOMOBILE DEALERS PAC 731 SOUTH KANSAS AVENUE TOPEKA KS 66603-3807	Check		\$250.00
10/01/24	KANSAS MEDICAL SOCIETY PAC 623 SW 10TH AVE TOPEKA KS 66612-1627	Check		\$500.00

10/01/24	KANSAS RESTAURANT & HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION PAC 3500 N ROCK RD BLDG 1300 WICHITA KS 67226	Check		\$250.00
10/01/24	THE WILLIAMS COMPANIES INC PO BOX 21218 TULSA OK 74121-1218	Check		\$500.00
10/01/24	WALMART INC 702 SW8TH STREET BENTONVILLE AR 72716	Check		\$500.00
09/23/24	KANSAS BANKERS ASSOCIATION PAC PO BOX 4407 TOPEKA KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
09/13/24	KANSAS FARM BUREAU VOTE FBF FUND 2627 KFB PLAZA MANHATTAN KS 66502	Check		\$500.00
09/10/24	ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS OF KANSAS 765 E SECOND STREET NORTH WICHITA KS 67202	Check		\$250.00
09/10/24	KANSAS BEVERAGE ASSOCIATION PAC 5845 SW 29TH STREET TOPEKA KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
08/26/24	T-MOBILE 12920 SE 35TH STREET BELLEVUE WA 98006- 1350	Check		\$250.00
08/07/24	COMMERCE BANK 1000 WALNUT KANSAS CITY MO 64106	Check		\$100.00
08/07/24	WILLIAM DARRAH 125 N MARKET ST WICHITA KS 67202	Check	OIL & GAS	\$500.00
07/30/24	JILL ANN WARD 3104 N FORREST LAKES ST WICHITA KS 67206-1907	Check	FINANCE	\$500.00
07/30/24	KANSAS OPTOMETRIC PAC 632 SW VAN BUREN ST	Check		\$500.00

	STE 100			
	TOPEKA KS 66603			
07/30/24	TODD MICHAEL WOLTERS 3104 N FORREST LAKES ST WICHITA KS 67205	Check	LANDSCAPING	\$500.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period	, 1		\$12503.38
Total Uniter	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contr	ibutions When Contributor Not Kn	own		\$0
	CEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$12503.38

Print this form or Go Back